Demonstery Transfer 7at	4,40	حد	Anawa			
Computed on full value		1	02179	CONTRACT NO	120-VC	
	Hass liens and encumbrances Hime of Vanster					
Under panelty of party	•					
CATTLEMEN'S TITLE	QUARANTEE COMPANY	וחו	VIT TE	NANCY	DE	מז
)y:		001	IAI IT	IAWIACI	ULI	
	JARAGE,					
OCT THE OF OCCUPANT OF S	gent determining tax-lifm name					
THIS INDENT	TURE, made this18		March			86
referred to as Gra	CATTLEMEN'S TITLE C	BUARANTEE CO	OMPANY (as Tru	stee), a Nevada Corp	oration, he	reinafter
10141140 10 63 (1)	anor, and			\ \		
	WILLIAM J. McCUL	IAM and NAM	A I HACHLION			
	WILLIAM O' MCCOL	LOW AND NIN	A J. MCCULLON	, his wife		
				\ \		
hereinafter referr	ed to as Grantees, whos	e address is		\	\	-
			_	\	\	
	3 - Pauma Drive	0.5			\	
	Yerington, Nevad	a 89447			1	
					1	
		WITNE	SSETH:		The same of	
For valuable cons	sideration received, Gran	ntor does by the	se presents gran	t, bargain and sall upt	n said Gra	itees oo
/loint tenauts Mit	n rights of survivorship	and not as te	nants in commo	n and their accions	and the hi	eirs and
assigns of the su	irvivor forever, all that ce	ertain real prope	rty situate in the	County ofEurel		1
State of Neva	that is d	escribed as foll-	ows:	\	7	. "
)	TOWNSHIP 31 NORTH	H, RANGE 48	EAST, M. D.	в см.		May
Ĭ		% SE%				~//
P >===			/			
Maria Imenia	1			/		
2 5 3		1	_///	r .		
			/			
A LEW		1				
		1	<			
5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6		The state of the s				
		700	1 1			
Abda		1	1	\		
15g /	1	V /	1			
122		/ /				
RESERVING US	NTO Grantor, its successors and a	Assigns, for roadway	transmission and unite	PullPotest 3 pormane avvis		_
E described		y or said casement in	intiting paramet to, each	or the exterior boundaries of it	he property her	ein
奇版 ▲ SUBMECT TO 18	axes for the present fiscal year, ar leases or licenses, rights and ri	NO Subsequently; cover	Mants, conditions, rest	rictions, exceptions and reserva	itions, easemer	ıls,
運貨幣 TOGETHER WI	TH the tenements, hereditament remainders, ren's, issues and pro	s and apportenances	thereunto belonging (or appertaining, and the revisi	on and revision	15.
\ \	, and a part of the part of th	Will thereby				
TO HAVE AND	TO HOLD said premise	s together with	the appurtenant	es, unto Grantees as	joint tenan	ts with
Ignis of Survivors.	hip and not as tenants i	in common and	their assigns ar	d the heirs and assig	ns of the s	urvivor
orever.	VHEREOF, Grantor has	Caused this or			t was a firm	- t
OIEVEL.			Office and evaluation	DADGIIGH IPV 4	ı year lirst	above
orever. IN WITNESS W written.	The state of the s		onveyance to be	executed the day and		
IN WITNESS W	Arizona					
IN WITNESS W	Arizona			TITLE GUARANTEE C	OMPANY	
IN WITNESS W	The same of the sa	s.s.			OMPANY as Tru	istee
IN WITNESS WAVILLED.	Arizona					istee 2 0
IN WITNESS WANTED. STATE OF	Arizona Maricopa		CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tru	istee
IN WITNESS WANTED. STATE OF COUNTY OF	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986	s.s.			as Tru	islee Fig.A.
IN WITNESS WANTED. STATE OF COUNTY OF	Arizona Maricopa	s.s.	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tru	BCOK
in WITNESS Warniten. STATE OF COUNTY OF Decisionally appear	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986 ed before me, a No	S.S.	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tru	FIRST AMERIC
in WITNESS Warniten. STATE OF COUNTY OF Dersonally appearance who acknowledged	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986 ed before me, a No	S.S.	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tru	FIGURE BOOK 143
in WITNESS Warniten. STATE OF COUNTY OF Decisionally appear	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986 ed before me, a No	S.S.	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tru	BCOK / #3
in WITNESS Warnten. STATE OF COUNTY OF Dersonally appearance who acknowledged instrument.	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986 ed before me, a No	S.S.	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tru	FROK 143 PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE
in WITNESS Warniten. STATE OF COUNTY OF Dersonally appearance who acknowledged	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986 ed before me, a No d that he executed Shillito	S.S. lary Public, the above	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tru	BOOK 143 PAGES
in WITNESS Warnten. STATE OF COUNTY OF Dersonally appearance who acknowledged instrument.	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986 ed before me, a No d that he executed Stillito Robb	S.S. Hary Public, I the above	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tru	BCDK / #3 PAGEST
in WITNESS Warnten. STATE OF COUNTY OF Dersonally appearance who acknowledged instrument.	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986 ed before me, a No d that he executed Shillito Off ROBINATY MARICO	S.S. Itary Public, I the above FIGURE SEA. IN SHILLITO RUSHIC - ANIONA RUSHIC - ANION	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tr. 88 MAR 21 10:	BOK / #3 PAGES4
in WITNESS Warnten. STATE OF COUNTY OF Dersonally appearance who acknowledged instrument.	Arizona Maricopa Mar 18, 1986 ed before me, a No d that he executed Shillito Off ROBINATY MARICO	S.S. lary Public, I the above	CATTLEMEN'S	TITLE GUARANTEE C	as Tr. 85 MAR 21 110 : 43	BOOK / #3 PAGES4